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Luftpistole FRAUEN: 
 
1  Wels Alexandra SSZ BGLD NORD   92   92   91   94    369   
2  Vyvadil Helene UNION EISENSTADT   92   88   91   89    360   
3  Nagy Edith  UNION EISENSTADT   89   87   88   86    350   
 
 
 
Luftpistole JUGEND: 
 
1  Hirmann Andreas SSV ZURNDORF   91   87   90   84    352 
 
 
 
Luftpistole SEN I: 
 
1  Horvath Helmuth    SSV ZURNDORF   92   93   87   92    364   
2  Fasching Werner    PSV BURGENLAND   93   91   91   89    364   
3  Handler Johann    UNION EISENSTADT   87   89   96   91    363   
4  Kollarik Egon     JSSV STEINBRUNN   98   88   89   88    363   
5  Schweiger Manfred    PSV BURGENLAND   90   90   90   90    360   
6  Jäger Helmut     UNION EISENSTADT   88   89   91   91    359   
7  Haunold Erich     SSZ BGLD NORD   88   90   92   89    359   
8  Polstermüller Reinhard   PSV BURGENLAND   88   90   90   90    358   
9  Müllner Manfred    JSSV STEINBRUNN   85   90   87   90    352   
10  Kuhm Michael    SSV FRAUENKIRCHEN 89   90   84   88    351   
11  Vyvadil Toni     UNION EISENSTADT   84   85   88   93    350   
12  Breithofer Kurt     UNION EISENSTADT   87   82   89   90    348   
13  Gmaschitz Franz    PSV BURGENLAND   83   82   88   88    341   
14  Horejs Heinz     JSSV STEINBRUNN   85   83   86   85    339   
15  Mitrovits Günter    PSV BURGENLAND   85   87   78   83    333   
16  Prechtl Leopold    JSSV STEINBRUNN   83   77   82   83    325   
17  Nagy Gerhard     UNION EISENSTADT   75   81   82   82    320   
18  Czehak Eduard    JSSV STEINBRUNN   71   78   77   78    304   
 
 
 
Luftpistole SEN III: 
 
1  Banschitz Franz PSV BURGENLAND   73   72   75    220   
2  Meidl Erich  JSSV STEINBRUNN   68   70   50    188   
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Luftpistole MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG: 
 
1  PSV Burgenland I                1102 
     Wagner Herbert         369    
     Fasching Thomas        369    
     Fasching Werner        364    
   
     2  SSZ Bgld. Nord                  1098 
     Wels Martin            370    
      Wels Alexandra         369    
      Haunold Erich          359    
   
     3  SSV Frauenkirchen               1084 
     Umathum Stefan         370    
    Ludwey Christian       363    
    Kuhm Michael           351    
   
     4  UNION Eisenstadt I              1072 
     Handler Johann         363    
      Jäger Helmut           359    
      Nagy Edith             350    
   
     5  UNION Eisenstadt II             1058 
     Vyvadil Helene         360    
     Vyvadil Toni           350    
     Breithofer Kurt        348    
   
     6  PSV Burgenland II               1051 
  Schweiger Manfred   360    
    Polstermüller Reinh.   358    
  Mitrovits Günter       333    
   
     7  PSV Burgenland III              1039 
   Szuppin Robert         357    
    Gmaschitz Franz        341    
     Hinterbuchinger M.   341    
   
     8  JSSV Steinbrunn I               1006 
   Kollarik Egon          363    
     Horejs Heinz           339    
   Czehak Eduard          304    
   
     9  JSSV Steinbrunn II               677 
    Müllner Manfred        352    
     Prechtl Leopold        325    
   Putz Ronald              0    
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LP5 FRAUEN: 
 
1  Wels Alexandra SSZ BGLD NORD   86   88   92    266   
2  Vyvadil Helene UNION EISENSTADT   82   85   81    248   
 
 
LP5 MÄNNER: 
 
1  Fasching Werner PSV BURGENLAND   82   85   91   92    350 / Stechen  
2  Wagner Herbert PSV BURGENLAND   92   82   81   95    350 / Stechen 
3  Wels Martin  SSZ BGLD NORD   84   85   87   91    347   
4  Fasching Thomas PSV BURGENLAND   87   85   88   85    345 
 
 
LP5 SEN I:   
 
1  Horvath Helmuth SSV ZURNDORF   88   86   85   88    347   
2  Handler Johann UNION EISENSTADT   86   84   84   90    344   
3  Schweiger Manfred PSV BURGENLAND   80   81   80   88    329   
4  Haunold Erich  SSZ BGLD NORD   77   72   74   86    309   

Ergebnisse BM Nord 2008 - Luftpistole - LP5.doc                           UNION  Sportschützenverein Eisenstadt                                            Seite 4 von 4 


